503906954 07/08/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3953605

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
E-DASH LLC	07/28/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DASH LLC
Street Address:	2914 SOUTH FLAGSTONE DRIVE
City:	WEST VALLEY CITY
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84128

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14304649

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)531-9168

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 801-532-1922

Email: jlclark@traskbritt.com

Correspondent Name: TRASKBRITT

Address Line 1: 230 SOUTH 500 EAST, SUITE 300 Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3630-P12381US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JESSE M. FLORES
SIGNATURE:	/Jesse M. Flores/
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Name Change Dash LLC#page1.tif source=Name Change Dash LLC#page2.tif

PATENT 503906954 REEL: 039293 FRAME: 0602

Hall Dr. Millager Carte Service

This form must be type written or computer generated.



State of Utah Department of Commerce Division of Corporations & Commercial Code Amendment to Certificate of Organization

Non-Refundable Processing Fee: \$37.00

Pursuant to UCA § 48-3a-202,	the individual named below causes	this Amendment to the Certificate of
Organization to be delivered to	the Utah Division of Corporations	for filing, and states as follows:

Entity Number: 9007482-0160 The name of the limited liability company is: E-DASHLLC The Certificate of Organization shall be amended as set forth herein (complete all that apply): There is a change in the name of the limited liability company to: DASH LLC

The Certificate of Organization is amended as follows: would like to change the name of my business from E-DASH to DASH.

Future effective date (if not to be effective upon fi	iling)
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that this Ame examined by me and is, to the best of my knowled	
Name: Daniel Steed	Signed:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

State of Utah Department of Commerce Division of Corpurations and Commercial Code
I hereby certified that he feragoing has been the
and approved on this CCI day of 111 CO
In this office of this Division and hereby lasued This Certificate thereof.

0 1- M-8 ates Examina

Division Director

pred muculy Receipt Number 6082492

REEL: 039293 FRAME: 0603

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



RECORDED: 07/08/2016

State of Utah

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code Department of Commerce

This certifies that this entity has been filed & approved and has been issued a registration number in the office of the Division and hereby issues this Certification thereof.

KATHY BERG
Division Director

PATENT REEL: 039293 FRAME: 0604